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Marjória Silva Dos Santos 4120010925 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.70 1.80 1.40 0.30 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.40 0.50 7.40

Markia Suzani Miranda Cardoso 4120032589 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.70 1.00 1.80 0.20 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.30 0.50 7.20

Marlon Alberto Fernandes 4120019128 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.30 0.50 7.20

Marta Fernanda Menezes De Oliveira 4120004099 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.70 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.40

Martonio Ribeiro Silva 4120028845 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.70 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.40 8.10

Martoni Veras Silva 4120001619 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.50 0.50 7.90

Marviane Silva De Souza 4120020536 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.80

Mateus Alessandro Lopes 4120024015 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.70 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.30 0.30 0.40 0.30 7.50

Mateus Batistela Pereira 4120001180 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.30 0.50 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.30 0.50 7.00

Mateus Crovador Da Silva 4120005123 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.40

Mateus Feitosa Rocha 4120039748 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.30 0.50 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.30 0.40 7.00

Mateus Felipe Barbosa De França 4120024458 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.40 7.60

Mateus Leão Moreira 4120013229 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.50 0.50 8.00


